111111
DINCEL & AFS STYLE
CONCRETE WALLS
This manual provides tested
Passive Fire Penetration Systems
currently available to maintain
the fire resistance level (FRL) of
service penetrations through

concession for -/120/30 similar to fire doors.
For other walls, the screw fixed FyreSHIELD will acheive the full FRL eg -/120/120.
ACCESS PANELS
111111
14tfire.com.au | 1800 888 714
Trafalgar Fire reserves the right to change specifications without notice. Please check with your supplier at the time of order. The information contained in this brochure was correct at the time of publication.
111111
Dincel & AFS Style Concrete Walls
Item Number Description Dimensions
FYREBOX -SM-BAMBINO 160 x125 x 250mm
FYREBOX-SM-350 350 x 125 x 250mm
FYREBOX-SM-550 550 x 125 x 250mm
FYREBOX-SM-650 650 x 125 x 250mm
FYREBOX-SM-Custom
Any size from 100 up to
1250 x 125 x 250mm
250mm

ount
SYSTEM RANGE
111111
15tfire.com.au | 1800 888 714
Trafalgar Fire reserves the right to change specifications without notice. Please check with your supplier at the time of order. The information contained in this brochure was correct at the time of publication.
111111
Dincel & AFS Style Concrete Walls
Type Item Number Dimensions
W x H x D or Diam Dimensions
Square
FYREBOX-MS-65 65 x 65 x 250mm
FYREBOX-MS-100 100 x 100 x 250mm
Round
FYREBOX-MR-50 50 x 250mm
FYREBOX-MR-100 100 x 250mm
FYREBOX-MR-150 150 x 250mm
65-100mm
65-100mm
model dependent
25

RELATED
 SYSTEM
S
111111
16tfire.com.au | 1800 888 714
Trafalgar Fire reserves the right to change specifications without notice. Please check with your supplier at the time of order. The information contained in this brochure was correct at the time of publication.
111111
Dincel & AFS Style Concrete Walls
RELATED SYSTEMS
Item Number Description Dimensions
FYREBOX -MAXI-350 350 x 125 x 250mm
FYREBOX-MAXI-550 550 x 125 x 250mm
FYREBOX-MAXI-650 650 x 125 x 250mm
FYREBOX-MAXI-750 750 x 125 x 250mm
FYREBOX-MAXI-1100 1100 x 125 x 250mm
FYREBOX-MAXI-Custom Any depth X 125 X Any
length up to 1250mm
250mm
10

111111
17tfire.com.au | 1800 888 714
Trafalgar Fire reserves the right to change specifications without notice. Please check with your supplier at the time of order. The information contained in this brochure was correct at the time of publication.
111111
Dincel & AFS Style Concrete Walls
RELATED SYSTEMS
Item Number Collar Size To Suit Nominal
Service Size Inner Diameter Outer
Diameter Height Min Order
Qty
FYRECOLLAR-CC-25 25mm 25mm 26mm 36mm 50mm 1
FYRECOLLAR-CC-32 32mm 32mm 33mm 44mm 50mm 1
FYRECOLLAR-CC-40 40mm 40mm 43mm 48mm 50mm 1
Item Number Collar Size To Suit Nominal
Service Size
Inner
Diameter
Outer
Diameter Height Min Order
Qty
FYRECOLLAR-PHRC-50 50mm 50mm 58mm 72mm 62mm 1
FYRECOLLAR-PHRC-65 65mm 65mm 72mm 90mm 62mm 1
FYRECOLLAR-PHRC-80 80mm 80mm 85mm 102mm 62mm 1
FYRECOLLAR-PHRC-100 100mm 100mm 115mm 133mm 62mm 1
FYRECOLLAR-PHRC-130 130mm 100mm
Elbow/socket 130mm 155mm 62mm 1
FYRECOLLAR-PHRC-150 150mm 150mm 160mm 200mm 62mm 1
CLICKABLE
CODES
CLICKABLE
CODES